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The Champagne Kid Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:45 Ahfad 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 97.1
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:40 Kempton |Palace Moon 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 101.1
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:20 Harry Hunt 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 103.1
Sedgefield
Each Way 27th 15:05 Kempton |Royalraise 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 106.1
Single 26th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Beast Of 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 108.1
Burden
Single 26th 14:35 Navan |Whatareudoing 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 112.1
tome
Single 25th 20:45 Miss Mirabeau 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 114.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 19:45 Modernism 11.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 118.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:45 Shakour 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 120.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 15:00 Haydock |Tea For Two 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 124.1
Single 25th 14:15 Lord Ben 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 126.1
Huntingdon
Single 24th 21:15 Decision Maker 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 129.1
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:00 Catterick |Ramonex 21.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 132.1
Each Way 22nd 18:40 Kempton |Via Via 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 134.1
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:10 Kempton |Victory Chime 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 138.1
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:40 Lingfield |Shamsaya 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 141.1
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:30 Boost 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 143.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Crooks Peak 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 148.1
Cheltenham
Single 19th 15:30 Better 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 136.1
Cheltenham  |Getalong
Each Way 19th 15:05 Cork Kylecrue 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 137.1
Single 19th 15:00 The New One 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 139.1
Cheltenham
Single 19th 15:00 Elgin 17.00 4.00 Win 1 64.00 140.1
Cheltenham
Single 19th 14:05 Fontwell |Fergal Mael 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 76.1
Duin
Single 18th 19:45 Wazin 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 79.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:15 Far Dawn 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 82.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Dell' Arca 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 87.1
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:45 Lingfield |Victory Bond 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 89.1
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:15 Golden 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 94.1
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby Investment

Single 18th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Shanroe 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 76.1

Santos

Single 18th 13:05 Mortens Leam 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 79.1
\Wetherby

Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Zenovia 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.1
(A.W)

Double 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 85.1
14:00 Lingfield |Top Mission 4.00
(A.W)
15:10 Lingfield |Zenovia 4.00
(A.W)

Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Top Mission 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.1
(A.W)

Single 17th 13:50 Doitforthevillag 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 92.1
Cheltenham [e

Single 17th 12:40 Dueling Banjos 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 57.1
Cheltenham

Single 16th 19:25 Zafaranah 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:25 Miracle Garden 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 61.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 16th 12:40 Noble Ballad 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 65.1
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 18:45 Zebelini 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 69.1
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:40 Mobbhij 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 72.1
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 14:50 Bangor- |Midnight Tour 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.6
on-Dee

Single 14th 14:50 Lingfield |Un Prophete 6.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 54.6

Single 13th 15:50 Borough Boy 4.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 59.6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Dartford 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63.6

Warbler

Single 13th 13:20 Kempton |Gregarious 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 68.6

Single 12th 15:05 Ffos Las |Firebird Flyer 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 71.6

Each Way 11th 15:15 Al Destoor 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 73.6
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 15:15 Sepal 34.00 2.00 Loss 22 -2.00 75.6
Doncaster

Single 11th 15:15 Wild Hacked 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 77.6
Doncaster

Single 11th 14:15 Aintree |Ballybolley 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.6

Single 11th 14:15 Aintree  |Virgilio 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 80.6

Single 11th 13:35 Right Touch 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.6
Doncaster

Single 11th 13:35 Steel Train 34.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 85.6
Doncaster

Single 11th 13:00 What's The 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 89.6
Doncaster Story

Single 11th 13:00 Easy Victory 13.00 2.00 Loss 19 -2.00 71.6
Doncaster

Single 10th 14:50 Warwick |Saroque 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 73.6

Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Tacenda 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 76.6

Single 9th 19:15 Petite Jack 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:15 Revolutionary 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.6
Chelmsford Man
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:15 Rose Tinted 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 34.6
Chelmsford Spirit




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:40 Kempton |Casemates 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.6
(A.W) Square

Single 8th 18:40 Kempton |Elysian Fields 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 42.6
(A.W)

Single 8th 17:10 Kempton |Cecchini 5.50 4.00 Win 1 14.40 45.6
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:40 Kempton|Ceilidhs Dream 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.2
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:50 Quick Look 5.50 4.00 Win 1 16.20 34.2
Nottingham

Single 8th 14:50 Fantasy 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18
Nottingham Keeper

Single 8th 13:40 Corelli 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 19
Nottingham

Single 7th 15:55 Redcar |Barkston Ash 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 22

Single 7th 15:05 Exeter |Royal 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25

Palladium

Single 7th 13:50 Redcar |Swift Emperor 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 30

Single 6th 16:10 Mab Dab 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33
Plumpton

Single 6th 15:20 Kempton |Seniority 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:50 Kempton |Dylan Mouth 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:10 Am | 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 44
Plumpton Appropriate

Single 5th 15:35 Carlisle |l Just Know 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47

Single 5th 15:05 Carlisle |Tomngerry 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52

Single 5th 13:30 Carlisle |Just Minded 5.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 55

Single 4th 15:35 Ascot Emerging 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 60

Force

Single 3rd 18:15 Photonics 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:10 Breden 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70
Newmarket

Single 2nd 19:25 You're Cool 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:25 \Wootyhoot 8.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:55 Far Dawn 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:55 Falcon Eye 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Exit Europe 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
(A.W)

Single 2nd 14:25 Lingfield |Melodic Motion 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:50 Lingfield |Mutawathea 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 40
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:20 Lingfield |Promising Run 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:25 Kempton |Yamarhaba 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50
(A.W) Malayeen

Single 1st 18:25 Kempton |Peace Terms 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:55 Kempton |Losingmyreligio 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 60
(A.W) n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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